
National lnstitute of Technologjy, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of lntegrated Programme (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) ll
Semester Electrical Engineering Examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in lntegrated Programme (5 years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology) ll Semester Electrical Engineering Examination of this lnstitute held in

May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

Communication Skills in English

Financial Education

lntegral Calculus and Difference Equations

Advanced Engineering Physics

Chemistry

Engineering Practice

Electrical Circuit Theory

Human Values and Social Responsibility

HSrC101

HSrC103

MA|C-102

PHtC-104

cHrc-103

MErC'102

EEPC-101

HSNClOl

5

6

7

8

Sr. No. Rol! No. Name 'ather's Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

124118001

124118002

124118003

1241180c/.

124118005

124118007

124118008

124118009

Nirjala

Gaurav Kumar

Manohar Malav

Dikshit

Mohit

Poornima

Dharavath Arun

Saransh Agrawal

Narayan

Kunju Ram

Jagdish Malav

Balbeer Singh

Chhote Lal

Gautam

Dharavath Ramulu

Devendra Agrawal

8.9546

9.5909

7.5000

7.9318

9.1 81 8

Re. HS|C103 (End)

8.7273

1 i JUL 2025

SGPA



I 124118010 Parth Didwania

10 124118011 Yashan

11 124118012 Aditya Raj

Vaibhav Didwania

Rajinder Kumar

Kapil Sahu

9.4546

7.9773

7.1 591

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: :1 1 JUL ZVff.


