## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Integrated Programme (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) II Semester Electrical Engineering Examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Integrated Programme (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) II Semester Electrical Engineering Examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No	o. Subjects			Code No.
1	Communic	cation Skills in English	HSIC101	
2	Financial (	Education	HSIC103	
3	Integral Ca	alculus and Difference Equ	MAIC-102	
4	Advanced	Engineering Physics	PHIC-104	
5	Chemistry		CHIC-103	
6	Engineerin	MEIC102		
7	Electrical (	EEPC-101		
8	Human Va	HSNC101		
Sr. No	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	124118001	Nirjala Kulhara	Narayan Prasad	9.3636
2	124118002	Gaurav Kumar	Kunju Ram	8.9546
3	124118003	Manohar Malav	Jagdish Malav	9.5909
4	124118004	Dikshit	Balbeer Singh	7.5000
5	124118005	Mohit	Chhote Lal	7.9318
6	124118007	Poornima	Gautam	9.1818
7	124118008	Dharavath Arun	Dharavath Ramulu	Re. HSIC103 (End)
8	124118009	Saransh Agrawal	Devendra Agrawal	8.7273

Mairi

Amel

Riat \$ 11/07/2025

1 1 JUL 2025

9	124118010	Parth Didwania	Vaibhav Didwania	9.4546
10	124118011	Yashan	Rajinder Kumar	7.9773
11	124118012	Aditya Raj	Kapil Sahu	7.1591

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

1 1 JUL 2025

Rot III 07/2025